

Product Warranty

Register online at cajunkooling.com/warranty or complete this form and return to Cajun Kooling, 112 Thruway Park, Broussard, LA 70518 within 14 days of purchase:

Model:
Serial No:
Owners Name:
Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Email:
Phone:
Date Purchased:
Please enter name of distributor and from whom you purchased the unit. Name:
Please check the primary use for this product: _Industrial _Automotive _Sports or athletics _Outdoor events
_Home and Garden _Other
Please check off the most likely reason for purchase: _Eco-friendly _Durability and/or portability _Easy to operate _Savings on electricity usage
_Other

All information is guaranteed privacy between the buyer and Cajun Kooling LA LLC. Please complete all information accurately within 14 days of purchase to guarantee coverage. From two years of purchase, Cajun Kooling LA LLC. Warrants any original parts of the unit, examined upon manufacturer, which are defective in material or workmanship under proper usage and approved in Cajun Kooling LA LLC's option. All shipping costs of returns or receiving of parts are to be paid by the purchaser. This warranty is void if any parts appear to have been misused, tampered with, or abused.